Acousto-optic & RF technology
BRIHTNESS
DESIGN
SPEED
DISTANCE
AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC - QUANTA TECH - Shortform catalog - 2006
STATE OF THE ART
Model Material Wavelength
nm
Aperture
mmxmm
Freq (Shift)
MHz
Polarisation Rise Time
ns
Modul.BW
MHz (AM)
Effi  ciency
%
MQ200-A1,5-244.266-B Fused silica 244-266 1,5 x 2 200 Linear 60 8 85
MQ180-A0,3-244.266-B Fused silica 244-266 0,3 x 1 180 Linear 12 40 85
MQ200-A1,5-266.300 Fused silica 266-300 1,5 x 2 200 Linear 60 8 85
MQ180-A0,2-266.300 Fused silica 266-300 0,2 x 1 180 Linear 10 48 85
MQ180-A0,2-UV Fused silica 325-425 0,2 x 2 180 Linear 10 48 80
MQ110-A1-UV Fused silica 325-425 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MQ110-A3-UV Fused silica 325-425 3 x 3 110 Linear 50 10 90
MQ240-A0,15-UV Fused silica 325-425 0,15 x 1 240 Linear 6 80 70
MTS130-A3-400.442 TeO2 400-442 3 x 3 130 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MQ180-A0,2-VIS Fused silica 440-650 0,2 x 1 180 Linear 10 48 70
MT350-A0,2-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,2 x 1 350 Linear 5 96 80
MT250-A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,5 x 2 250 Linear 6 80 80
MT200-A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,5 x 2 200 Linear 8 60 85
MT110-A1-VIS TeO2 450-700 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MT110-A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 110 Linear 50 9 85
MT80-A1-VIS TeO2 450-700 1 x 2 80 Linear 23 21 85
MT80-A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 80 Linear 50 9 85
MTS110-A3-VIS TeO2 458-670 3 x 3 110 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MTS40-A2,5-VIS TeO2 458-670 2,5 x 2,5 40 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MTS40-A2,5-IR TeO2 780-900 2,5 x 2,5 40 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MT110-A1,5-IR-Hk (Ti:sa) TeO2 690-1064 1,5 x 2 110 Linear 50 9 80
MT350-A0,2-IR TeO2 700-1100 0,2 x 1 350 Linear 5 96 80
MT250-A0,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 0,2 x 2 250 Linear 6 80 80
MT200-A0,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 0,5 x 2 200 Linear 8 60 85
MT110-A1-IR TeO2 700-1100 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MT110-A1,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 1,5 x 2 110 Linear 50 9 85
MT80-A1-IR TeO2 700-1100 1 x 2 80 Linear 23 21 85
MT80-A1,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 1,5 x 2 80 Linear 50 9 85
MT200-A0,4-1064 TeO2 1000-1100 0,4 x 1 200 Linear 8 60 80
MT200-A0,2-1064 TeO2 1000-1100 0,2 x 1 200 Linear 8 60 80
MT110-A1-1064 TeO2 1000-1100 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MT80-A1-1064 TeO2 1000-1100 1 x 2 80 Linear 23 21 85
MT80-A1,5-1064 TeO2 1000-1100 1,5 x 2 80 Linear 50 9 85
MTS80-A3-1064Ac TeO2 1064 3 x 3 80 Linear 500 1 85
MQ40-A3-L1064-W SiO2 1064 3 x 3 40 Linear 120 4 80
MQ40-A3-S1064-W SiO2 1064 3 x 3 40 Random 180 2,5 80
MGAS40-A1 Dopped Glass 1300-1600 1 x 2 40 Random 50 10 85
MGAS80-A1 Dopped Glass 1300-1600 1 x 2 80 Random 50 10 85
MGAS110-A1 Dopped Glass 1300-1600 1 x 2 110 Random 25 20 85
MG40-A6-9300 germanium 9300 6 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
MG40-A8-9300 germanium 9300 8 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
MG40-A6-10600 germanium 10600 6 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
MG40-A8-10600 germanium 10600 8 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
Marking – Printing – Slicing – Chopping – Adjusting – Doppler Velocimetry
2 AA OPTO-Electronic  www.aaoptoelectronic.com - QUANTA TECH www.quanta-tech.com
Model Carrier Frequency Max RF Power Rise Fall/Time Video In Exctinction Ratio Power Supply Class
MODA40-1W/2W* 40 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 20 ns 0-5 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA40-50W* 40 MHz 50 or 70 W / 50 Ω < 50 ns 0-5 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA80-1W/2W* 80 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 10 ns 0-5 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA80-4W/10W* 80 MHz 4 or 10 W /50 Ω < 10 ns 0-5 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA110-1W/2W* 110 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 8 ns 0-5 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA110-4W/10W* 110 MHz 4 or 10 W /50 Ω < 8 ns 0-5 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA180-1W/2W* 180 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 5 ns 0-1 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA180-4W/10W* 180 MHz 4 or 10 W /50 Ω < 5 ns 0-1 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA200-1W/2W* 200 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 3 ns 0-1 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA250-1W/2W* 250 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 3 ns 0-1 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
MODA350-1W/2W* 350 MHz 1 or 2 W /50 Ω < 3 ns 0-1 V / 50 Ω* 45dB 24 VDC
or 110/230 VAC A
Model Material Number of
channels
Wavelength

DT230-B120A0,5-UV TeO2 400-450 0,5 x 17,5 230+/-60 Linear 500 11,4@400nm > 50
DT230-B120A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-670 0,5 x 17,5 230+/-60 Linear 500 15@532nm > 50
Low resolution
Model Material Wavelength
nm
Aperture
mmxmm
Freq (Shift)
MHz
Polarisation Resolution
 T∆F
Defl exion angle
range mrd
Effi  ciency
%
MQ110-B50A1-266.300 Fused Silica 266-300 1 x 2 110+/-25 Linear 16 2,2@226nm > 60
MQ110-B50A1-UV Fused Silica 325-425 1 x 2 110+/-25 Linear 16 3@355nm > 60
MT225-B50A0,5-400.442 TeO2 400-442 0,5 x 2 200+/-25 Linear/random 23 5,4 @458nm > 80
MT200-B100A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,5 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 12,6@532nm > 60@633nm
MT110-B50A1-VIS TeO2 450-700 1 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 6,3@532nm > 60@633nm
MT110-B50A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 6,3@532nm > 60@633nm
MT80-B30A1-VIS TeO2 450-700 1 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 3,8@532nm > 65
MT80-B30A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 3,8@532nm > 65
MT225-B100A0,5-800 TeO2 750-850 0,5 x 2 225+/-50 Linear/random 47 18,6 @785nm > 60
MT200-B40A1-IR TeO2 700-1100 1 x 2 200+/-20 Linear/random 19 7,4 @800nm > 70@785nm
MT350-B120A0,2-IR TeO2 700-1100 0,2 x 1 350+/-60 Linear/random 28 22,8@800nm > 60
MT250-B100A0,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 0,5 x 2 250+/-50 Linear/random 47 19@800nm > 60
MT200-B100A0,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 0,5 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 19@800nm > 60@785nm
MT110-B50A1-IR TeO2 700-1100 1 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 9,5@800nm > 60@785nm
MT110-B50A1,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 1,5 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 9,5@800nm > 60@785nm
MT80-B30A1-IR TeO2 700-1100 1 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 5,7@800nm > 70@785nm
MT80-B30A1,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 1,5 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 5,7@800nm > 70@765nm
MT200-B100A0,4-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0,4 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 25,3@1064nm > 35
MT200-B100A0,2-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0,2 x 1 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 25,3@1064nm > 60
MT110-B50A1-1064 TeO2 980-1100 1 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 12,6@1064nm > 55
MT110-B30A1,5-10064 TeO2 960-1100 1,5 x 2 110+/-15 Linear/random 14 7,6@1064nm > 60
MT80-B30A1-1064 TeO2 980-1100 1 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 7,6@1064nm > 65
MT80-B30A1,5-1064 TeO2 980-1100 1,5 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 7,6@1064nm > 65
* Designed for a single line in the range 350-1600 nm
Tracking errors compensation - Optical tweezers - Printing
4 AA OPTO-Electronic  www.aaoptoelectronic.com - QUANTA TECH www.quanta-tech.com

FC/APC
9 200 53 Nom 3 dB 0,5 W AA.MOD.200-2W
MT200-R13-FIO 630-700 SM, PM Super FC/PC,
FC/APC
13 200 36 Nom 2.5 dB 0,5 W AA.MOD.200-2W
MT110-IR20-FIO 1000-1100 SM, PM Super FC/PC,
FC/APC
20 110 24 Nom 2.5 dB 0,5 W
or 5 W
AA.MOD.110-2W
MT80-IR60-FIO 1000-1100 SM, PM Super FC/PC,
FC/APC
60 80 24 Nom 1.5 dB 0,5 W
 or 5 W
AA.MOD.80-2W
MT110-1550-20-FIO 1550 SM, PM Super FC/PC,
FC/APC
20 110 24 Nom 3 dB 0,5 W
or 5 W
AA.MOD.110-2W
MT80-1550-60-FIO 1550 SM, PM Super FC/PC,
FC/APC
60 80 24 Nom 2.5 dB 0,5 W
or 5 W
AA.MOD.80-2W